KAREL LEETSARI MALESTUSVOISTLUS 2011

M 60m

1. Rain Kask

2. Talis Pulk

3. Ranno Tasane

PA 60m
1. Rait Veesalu
2 Jarmo Harjakas
3. Risto Laanemets
4. Mart Hakkinen

5 Kristjan Salumaa
6 Rando Visnapuu
7 Marko Laanepdld

PB 60m
1. Kristo Kurm

2 Jaagup Retsja

3. Jan Lennart Véigemast
4, Karl-Sander Sempelson
5 Madis Mihklepp

PC 60m
1. Robert Tonisson
2 August Vesik

3 Hendriico Merila

4 Leonardo Soovali

5. Gerhard-Gustav Pikkor
6. Mihkel Lepaste

7 Markus Vabrit

8 Markus Lucas Lehemets
9. Sven Gnezdov

10. Ott Gridassov

11. Siim Tammearu

12 Peeter Leesi

13. Romet Leets

14. Martin-Erik llus

PD 60m

1. Martin Lepaste

2. Andras Vahter

3. Marco Andrias Merila
4. Kermo Mitt

5. Mart Tammearu

M 60m tj

1. Mikk Meerents
2. Silver Lulla
3. Jaak-Heinrich Jagor

PA 60m tj
1. Kristjan Salumaa

M kdrgqushiipe (peaala)
Karl Lumi

Indrek Kalvet

Siim Kroonméae
Jaak-Heinrich Jagor
Jarmo Harjakas

agrwNE

11.06.1991
05.10.1991
13.10.1993

25.03.1994
07.08.1994
01.04.1994
08.03.1995
17.01.1994
03.11.1994
11.01.1995

03.11.1996
12.03.1996
23.04.1997
25.12.1996
19.08.1996

20.06.1998
23.10.1998
14.11.1998
11.02.1999
25.02.1998
19.04.1999
25.12.1999
24.09.1998
19.12.1999
07.10.1999
13.06.1999
25.08.1999
27.04.1999
01.10.1998

10.10.2000
15.08.2000
19.05.2000
26.11.2001
17.03.2001

26.07.1991
29.02.1992
11.05.1990

17.01.1994

04.04.1985
04.04.1989
17.05.1992
11.05.1990
07.08.1994

EMU SK
SK Saarde
SK Altius

SK Altius
SK Altius
IND

Nomme KJIK
SK Altius
SK Saarde
SK Altius

SK Saarde
SK Altius
SK Altius

Parnu Kalevi KIK

SK Altius

SK Saarde

SK Altius
Niidupargi KIJK
SK Altius

SK Saarde
Niidupargi KIK
SK Saarde

SK Altius
Audru

SK Altius
Audru

SK Saarde

SK Saarde

SK Altius

Niidupargi KIK
SK Saarde
Niidupargi KIK
SK Altius
Audru

KJK TIPP
SK Altius
Tartu SS Kalev

SK Altius

Tallinna Kalev
TU ASK

KJK Vike

Tartu SS Kalev
SK Altius

6,9
7,1
7,3

7,1
7,2
7,3
7,3
7,4
7,6
8,2

7,6
7,7
7,9
8,1
8,3

8,1
8,5
8,4
8,5
8,8
8,7
8,8
9,0
91
91
9,3
9,5
9,5
9,9

8,8
9,0
9,3
9,4
9,7

8,4
8,5
8,7

8,3

2.13
2.03
2.00
1.80
1.75

12.marts 2011, Parnu Hansahall

7,0
7,2
7,2
7,4
7,5
7,7

8,0
8,2
8,2
8,5
8,6
8,7



M kaugushiipe

NogakrwnE

Rain Kask

Mikk Meerents
Mart Hakkinen
Andro Talu
Ranno Tasane
Risto Laanemets
Rando Visnapuu

N 60m

1.

Loretta Jirisoo
Magdalina Tilk
Sirli Parn
Katrin Vinkel

TB 60m

©CoNoOOA~WNE

Brigita Viik

Kristina Tillart

Luise Maria Tallo
Inger-Helene Vérat
Killu-Laura Kiin

Kai Triin Lensment
Kerstin Harjakas
Marie-Madli Kivimae
Brith Marii Treial

TC 60m

Ingrid Viilo
Pille-Riin Oja
Hanna Andla
Christiina Kiin
Kristi Maiste
Elise-Lee Puusaag
Karin Mihklepp
Kristiina Velleste
Merlin Tallo
Anna-Liisa Maadre
Enel Helis Oja
Kristi Kuusk

TD 60m

Reena Méae
Vanessa Nikitina
Kadi Peterson
Anneliis Tomson
Martina Ritson
Andra Klaas
Agnes Lilletai

Gelli Lainet
Anett-Maria Reinas
Karin Kristin Oppe

N kérgushiipe

Eleriin Haas
Mari-Helen Saarna
Anett Pajuvali
Kerstin Harjakas

11.06.1991
26.07.1991
08.03.1995
03.05.1991
12.11.1993
01.04.1994
03.11.1994

26.11.1995
02.05.1993
27.03.1993
11.11.1991

01.06.1996
22.04.1996
14.03.1997
18.02.1996
28.06.1997
13.08.1996
15.07.1996
07.09.1996
23.10.1997

24.07.1998
07.06.1998
25.09.1999
13.10.1999
07.07.1999
18.10.1999
14.05.1998
10.04.1999
12.03.1999
15.09.1998
22.08.1999
18.12.1999

09.01.2000
03.01.2002
01.08.2000
08.06.2000
15.06.2000
06.11.2001
24.01.2001
31.03.2000
04.09.2001
29.06.2000

04.07.1992
18.06.1990
15.04.1993
15.07.1996

EMU SK
KJK TIPP
Nomme KJIK
SK Altius
SK Altius
IND

SK Saarde

Parnu Kalevi KJK
SK Altius

IND

SK Saarde

SK Altius

Parnu Kalevi KIK
SK Saarde

SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Saarde

SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Saarde

Parnu Kalevi KIK
SK Saarde

SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Saarde

Parnu Kalevi KIK
SK Saarde

SK Altius

Niidupargi KJK
SK Altius
Audru

SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Altius
Audru

SK Altius
Niidupargi KIK

SK Altius
TU ASK

SK Altius
SK Altius

7.09
6.69
6.16
6.06
5.94
5.41
5.23

8,1
8,3
8,5
8,7

8,1
8,2
8,3
8,4
8,6
8,4
8,7
8,8
9,4

8,3
8,4
8,6
9,0
9,2
9,3
9,4
9,5
9,6
9,9
9,9
10,5

91
9,3
9,4
9,6
9,6
9,8
10,1
10,1
10,5
10,5

1.65
1.55
1.45
1.40

8,1
8,2
8,3
8,4
8,6
DQ

8,3
8,4
8,5
8,6
8,9
9,1



N kaugushipe

1. Anett Pajuvali 15.04.1993 SK Altius

2. Loretta Jirisoo 26.11.1995 Parnu Kalevi KIJK
3. Mari-Helen Saarna 18.06.1990 TU ASK

4. Brigita Viik 01.06.1996 SK Altius

5. Killu-Laura Kiin 28.06.1997 SK Altius

6. Kristina Tillart 22.04.1996 Parnu Kalevi KIK
7. Marie-Madli Kiviméae 07.09.1996 SK Altius

8. Kai Triin Lensment 13.08.1996 SK Saarde

9. Kerstin Harjakas 15.07.1996 SK Altius

10. Sirli Parn 27.03.1993 IND

11. Katrin Vinkel 11.11.1991 SK Saarde

TV 10 olumpiastardi nooremate poiste kaugushipe (lisaala)
1. Leonardo Soovali 11.02.1999 SK Altius

2. Martin Lepaste 10.10.2000 Niidupargi KIK
3. Markus Vabrit 25.12.1999 SK Saarde

4, Sven Gnezdov 19.12.1999 Audru

5. Siim Tammearu 13.06.1999 Audru

6. Mihkel Lepaste 19.04.1999 Niidupargi KIK
7. Ott Gridassov 07.10.1999 SK Altius

8. Romet Leets 27.04.1999 SK Saarde

9. Peeter Leesi 25.08.1999 SK Saarde

10. Mart Tammearu 17.03.2001 Audru

11. Andreas Vahter 15.08.2000 SK Saarde

12. Marco Andrias Merila 19.05.2000 Niidupargi KIJK
13. Kermo Mitt 26.11.2001 SK Altius

v.a Robert Tdnisson 20.06.1998 SK Saarde

v.a Hendriico Merila 14.11.1998 Niidupargi KIK
v.a Gerhard Gustav Pikkor 25.02.1998 SK Saarde

TV 10 oliumpiastardi nooremate tidrukute kaugushipe (lisaala)
1. Reena Mae 09.01.2000 Niidupargi KIK
2. Kadi Peterson 01.08.2000 Audru

3. Gelli Lainet 31.03.2000 Audru

4. Karin Kristin Oppe 29.06.2000 Niidupargi KIK
v.a Merlin Tallo 12.03.1998 SK Saarde

v.a Enel Helis Oja 22.08.1998 SK Saarde

PC teivashiipe (lisaala)

1. August Vesik 23.10.1998 SK Altius

2. Mihkel Lepaste 19.04.1999 Niidupargi KIK
3. Robert Tonisson 20.06.1998 SK Saarde

4, Markus Vabrit 25.12.1999 SK Saarde

5. Peeter Leesi 25.08.1999 SK Saarde

6. Martin-Erik llus 01.10.1998 SK Altius

7. Martin Lepaste 10.10.2000 Niidupargi KIK
8. Romet Leets 27.04.1999 SK Saarde

Peakohtunik
Peasekretar

PritNEEME
LindaRANNAP

5.13
4.86
4.75
4.71
4.65
4.60
4.48
4.47
4.38
4.17
4.07

4.40
4.21
4.10
4.06
4.03
4.03
3.73
3.67
3.62
3.62
3.61
3.34
3.26
4.70
4.49
3.72

3.74
3.57
3.22
2.90
3.80
3.53

2.02
1.90
1.90
1.80
1.70
1.70
1.60
1.50

3.98
3.90

3.62
3.60



